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BENEFITS

www.cae-groupe.fr

This range of DC MTP® slim cassettes is the best solution for high density applications for Data Centers, but can 
obviously be used in other types of networks such as LANs. It perfectly fulfills the needs in fast, versatile and upgra-
dable requirements of the Storage Area Networks.

Equipped with a laser and anti-dust protection, the DCK7MTP cassette provides an operator protection and performance 
guarantee.

DESCRIPTION 

STANDARD
ENVIRONNEMENTAL PROTECTION: RoHS et SvHC compliant

DCK7MTP06YYYYWWWS
MTP slim cassette equipped whith internal shutter for DC panel

	– Plug and play system: cassettes are assembled and tested in factory
	– Available in LC quad or SC and APC version on demand
	– The adapters are equipped with laser protection and dust protection flaps 

DCK7MTP06LCQOM3S

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
MATERIAL : Steel metal sheet 12/10

COLOR : Electrostatic powder coating dark grey RAL 7016
DIMENSIONS : L 201.5mm x P 120 mm x H 11.6 mm (1U)

WEIGHT : 0,486 Kg

PACKAGING:  Unit
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PERFORMANCE

CONNECTORS

IEC-61754-20 (LC connectors)

IEC-61754-7 (Cable Connecteurs MPO/MTP)

TIA 568/EIA-604-5 (FOCIS 5 for MPO connectors)

TIA/EIA-455-21a

SYSTEMS

TIA/EIA - 568 - C.3

ISO 11801 Ed3

EN 50173

RELATED PRODUCTS

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PACKAGING

19’’ 1U HIGH DENSITY OPTICAL PANEL 

1U 19’’ optical high density Panel DCPANEL1U Unit

DCPANEL1U

ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PACKAGING

LOADED MTP SLIM CASSETTE

Base 12 MTP cassettes part number DCK7MTP06LCQwwwS Unit

Replace www by the type of performance OM3, OM4, OM5 OS2

* Cassette available on demand in LCAQ, SCD or SCAD


